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Michael Wallace Strata Vet VBE Principle 630-247-0823 Michael@vettechus.org
Machining, Welding and 
Construction Training Program

Lewis Raymond Level-1 MBE General Counsel 312-202-3300 LRaymond@Level-1.com Network Infrastructure Systems 

Donte Haire The Haire Corp. MBE President 618-623-1682 install@thehairecoporation.com Union Carpenters

Thomas McElroy Level-1 MBE CEO 312-202-3300 TDM@Level-1.com Network Infrastructure Systems 

Lotten Young LLO Group LLC
MBE/W

BE
CDE 773-459-3524 llogroupllc.gmail.com

Tina Turner Level-1 MBE
Director Business 

Development
312-202-3366 tturner@Level-1.com Network Infrastructure Systems 

Tracy Callaway Level-1 MBE
Business 

Development
708-222-7802 tcallaway@Level-1.com Network Infrastructure Systems 

John Naughton Orion EngineersPLLC VBE Vice President 630-426-9898 jnaughton@orionengeneersllc.com Engineering Firm

Daniel Mejia Rock Construction MBE President 630-888-9770 Dani@Rock.Construction

Santiago Altamironds Blog Group Owner 630-492-3490 altamiranda.usa@gmail.com

Jason Rosedo 847-257-9847 jasonpaul38@gmail.com

Jose Maldanado
O.V.C.
Old Veteran 
Construction, Inc.

MBE Personnel 312-617-1253 jose-m@ovcchicago.com General Contractor

Daniel Welse
Gilbane Building 
Company

Project Executive 217-781-0617 Dwelse@gilbaneco.com A/E

July Burkle Franco Hauling L.L.C. MBE President 630-776-4092 Francohaulingllc@gmail.com Waste Management

Hector Franco Franco Hauling L.L.C. MBE CEO 312-813-0686 hectorvaville@yahoo.com Waste Management

Dean Eickhoff
Kane Mechanical Group 
LLC

President 618-254-0681 seickhoff@kanemechanical.com General Contractor

Rodney Frey Anderson Electric Co Branch Manager 217-306-6540 Rodney@anderson-electric.com Electrical Contractor
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Lisa Rhoades Montefusco HVAC, Inc. FBE President 309-691-7400 lisa@montefuscohvac.com HVAC Contractor

Paige Rothrock Michels Project Manager 920-392-9944 prothrock@michels.us Supplier

Brian Yelton Inland Sales Group, Inc. President 309-826-8508 brian.yelton@inlandsalesgroup.com Plumbing Supplier

Karsten Pawlik
Alpine Demolition 
Services, LLC

FBE
Vice President, 

Operation
630-918-3906 karsten@knockitdown.com Demolition

Dan Callaghan
William Charles 
Construction Company, 
LLC

Asphalt Operations 779-537-3008 daniel.callaghan@williamcharlesconstructioGeneral Contractor

Rachel Hodel
Knapp Concrete 
Contractors, Inc

Office Manager 309-965-2618 rachel@knappconcrete.com
Demolition / Excavation / 
Concrete

Jodi Kimball Ardmore Roderick MBE
Business 

Development
309-275-6001 jkimball@ardmoreroderick.com Civil Engineer

Leanne Skuse River City Construction President 309-303-7481 lskuse@RCCLLC.com General Contractor

Mike O'Shea
O'Shea Environmental 
Associates, Inc.

President 217-341-1676 mikeoshea@osheabulders.com General Contractor

Jon Feekes
O'Shea Environmental 
Associates, Inc.

Director of Project 
Development

217-836-5506 jfeekes@osheabuilders.com General Contractor

Patrick Thompson VEYA Inc. MBE President 217-607-1500 Patrick@veyainc.com

Subcontractor
Demo/Exc, Existing Conditions, 
Concrete, Masonry, Earthwork, 
Exterior Improvement, Utilities

Dana Bell Illini Supply FEP Sales 217-652-0413 dana.ball@illinisupply.com Furniture

Donna Mauzey Illini Supply FEP President 217-877-6551 donna.mauzey@illinisupply.com Furniture

Antwuan Neely
Neely Procurement 
Solutions

MBE Owner 217-531-1169 antwuane@procurementsolutions.com Subcontractor
Supply Procurement

Antwuan Neely Sierra Glass Co. MBE Owner 217-239-0644 antwuane@sierraglasscompany.com SubcontractorIndustrial Glass 
Service

Jaemie L. Neely
Federation of Women 
Contractors

FBE Executive Director 773-263-6844 jneely@fwcchicago.com Supportive services for W/M/DBEs
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Nate Zeltwanger CAD Construction FEP Estimator 309-925-2092 Nate@cadconstructioninc.com General Contractor
Roofing

Andy McCoy P J Hoerr Inc Project Manager 309-472-5136 andym@pjhoerr.com General Contractor

Matt Mosher All Construction Group MBE Project Manager 773-960-3359 mmosher@allconstructiongroup.com
Construction Management, 
General Contractor, Restoration,  
Masonry

Luis Puig All Construction Group MBE President 773-617-1153 luis@allmasonry.com
Construction Management, 
General Contractor, Restoration,  
Masonry

Bernadette Scheib
Buro Happold Consulting 
Engineers, P.C.

Associate Principal 312-451-1615 Bernadette.Scheib@burohappold.com Consulting Engineer

Deeta Bernstein Cotter Consulting FEP Group Manager 312-735-4089 d.bernstein@cotterconsulting.com Construction Management

Mike Long Cobra Concrete Cutting B Ranch Manager 217-220-1159 mikelong@cobraconcrete.com Concrete

Monica Arbuckle AFE Construction LLC MBE Managing Partner 309-208-3094 monica@afeconstruction.net General Contractor

Patrick Lancaster
Rex Electric & 
Technologies LLC

MBE President 630-913-2472 plancaster@rexelectric.com Electrical Contractor

Michael Williams
Williams Brothers 
Construction

Estimator 309-688-0416 estimating@wbci.us General Contractor

Jordan Buck Sterling Solutions
Regional Account 

Manager
708-308-5456 jordan.buck@sterlingsoluions.com

Daniel Duran
Global Maintenance 
Solutions

MBE Owner 312-286-9489 danield@gmsleaning.com Janitorial

Michael Wallace Real Time Relief Principle 630-247-0823 michael@orrttechus.org

Randy Harris LiUNA! Midwest Region Director 217-522-3381 rharris@midwestlaborers.org Labor Union

Craig M. Minnis Dunker Electric Supply FEP Sales Manager 217-775-2797 craig.m@dunkerelectric.com Electrical Supplies

Devan Tyler
Black Contractors 
Owners & Executives

MBE Board Member 708-712-9418 dtyler@dtijconsultinggroup.com
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William Bishop
Solid Ground 
Solutions, Inc.

MBE President/CEO 217-553-1081 William@SGS-Inc.com
Project Management
Post Construction Cleaning

Courtney Cosby E.L. Pruitt Co. CEO 217-415-9050 ccosby@elpruitt.com General Contractor

Rick Rinegold Sergeant Construction MBE President 708-719-3101 rickringold@sergeantconstruction.com General Contractor

Hector Perez Rocket Crane Services MBE President 312-431-1040 Hector@rocketcranes.com Subcontractor

Hannah Jordan Otis Elevator Company Account Manager 217-494-4843 hannah.jordan@otis.com General Contractor

Sheila Utterbeck Otis Elevator Company Account Manager 312-229-6093 sheila.utterbeck@otis.com General Contractor

Calvin Pitts B.O.N.E. LLC. MBE Owner 217-638-7720 BONELLC@yahoo.com

Byron Banks Agile Supply Company MBE CEO 312-972-5551 Byron.Banks@agilesupplycompany.com
Supplier and Distribution for 
Commercial Building Materials

Michael 
Wetherrington

E.L. Pruitt Company Estimator 217-361-4542 mwetherington@elpruitt.com Mechanical Contractors

Gabriel Rodriguez River City Construction
Preconstruction 

Director
309-303-7251 grodrodriguez@rccllc.com General Contractors

Debra Belfield
DASCHCO, Inc. d/b/a 
Rainguard

FBE President 309-633-1383 debbie@rainguardinc.com

Building Finishing Contractors, 
Foundation, Structure, and 
Building Exterior Contractors,  
Gutter and downspout 
contractor

Tammy Etherton B & B Electric, Inc. Office Manager 217-528-9666 tammy@bnbelectric.net Electrical

Jeremy Dodsen Mid Illinois Mechanical Chief Estimator 309-828-0459 jdodson@midilmech.com  
Plumbing and Heathing 
Contractor
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Jeff Leensvaart
Rex Electric & 
Technologies LLC

MBE Sr.  Vice President 630-795-9217 Jleensvaart@RexElectric.com
Electrical Service and 
Maintenance, Technology 
Service and Maintenance

Kevin Blackman
Rex Electric & 
Technologies LLC

MBE
Chief Financial 

Officer
815-922-7918 kblackman@RexElectric.com

Electrical Service and 
Maintenance, Technology 
Service and Maintenance

Salvatore Pintauro
Rex Electric & 
Technologies LLC

MBE Sr. Vice President 630-913-2580 spintauro@RexElectric.com
Electrical Service and 
Maintenance, Technology 
Service and Maintenance

Seth Stufflebeam
Foundation Building 
Materials

Outside Sales 309-643-5981 Seth.Stufflebeam@fbmsales.com
Building Materials and 
Construction Supplies

Tiffany L. Green Bowa Construction MBE
Vice President of 

Strategic Alliances
773-988-6253 tgreen@bowaconstruction

General Contractor, Design 
Build, Construction 
Management

Kent Kampwerth River City Construction Vice President
618-435-2612

Cell:
618-218-8557

kkampwerth@rccllc.com General Contractor

Kristin Kalous
Alberici Constructors, 
Inc.

Director of Project 
Development

314-733-2427 kkalous@alberici.com

LEED Platinum Certified
General Contractor
Commercial Building & 
Education Construction, 
Energy Construction, 
Healthcare Construction, 
Infrastructure Construction, 
Industrial Process 
Construction, Water & 
Wastewater Treatment 
Construction, and Heavy Civil 
Construction
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Pat Klopffenstein
Turner Construction 
Company

Sr. Project 
Manager

309-339-3439 pklopffenstein@tcco.com General Contractor 

Andy Ekhhorn
K. R. MIller 
Contractors, Inc.

Director of 
Estimating / 

PreConstruction

312-432-1070 
Ext. 105

andy.eichhorn@krmiller.com General Contractor

Dylan Leach Tech Electronics Sales 309-660-3561 Dylan.Leach@techelectronics.com
Supplier
Security Systems, Phone 
Systems, etc.

Aaron ? E.L. Pruitt Project Manager 217-720-8585
HVAC Contractor
Plumbing Contractor

Tim Stobauch Johnson Controls, Inc. Sales / Estimator 309-201-1917 tim.strobaughn@jci.com
Heating Contractor
Temperature Control 
Contractor

Aline Williams
Solution Driven Ninjas 
LLC

DMVF
Solution Driven 

Ninjas, LLC.
708-629-9373 aline.williams7@gmailcom Janitorial

Robert Berry
Bodine Electric of 
Decatur

Manager of 
Preconstruction 

and Project 
Management

217-420-4285 r.berry@bodinemail.com Electrical Contractor

Dan Foley
Cobra Concrete 
Cutting

President 847-833-5111 danfoley@cobraconcrete.com Concrete

Aline Williams
Chiayah Eighteen 
Enterprises

MBE
President and 

Chairman
708-629-9373 aline.williams7@gmailcom

Ryan Diekemper Poettker Construction
Assistant Director, 

Estimating
618-526-3356 rdiekemper@pottkerconstruction.com General Contractor

Jose Marquez Innovative AV Systems VBE President 630-835-7980 jmarque@iavschicago.com Audiovisual Integration 

Ismael Marquez Innovative AV Systems VBE Office Manager 312-265-6282 imarquez@iavschicago.com Audiovisual Integration 
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Terry Schierholz E.L. Pruitt Consultant 217-494-9102 tschierholz@elpruitt.com General Contractor

Lee Fantroy Bowa Construction MBE Project Executive 312-550-7861 lfantroy@thebowagroup.com
General Contractor, Design 
Build, Construction 
Management

Juan A. Ochoa
Miramar Internationl 
Group LLC

CEO 312-927-7673 j.ochoa@miramargroup.net

Venzeii Coen
Coan Construction 
Services

WBE President 708-359-6934 vunzeij.coen.ccs@gmail.com General Contractor

Stephen Coen
Coan Construction 
Services

WBE Vice President 773-757-9585 coencarpentryservices@gmail.com General Contractor

Stephen Coen
Coen Carpentry 
Services, Inc.

WBE Vice President 773-757-9585 coencarpentryservices@gmail.com General Contractor

Orlando Fesario DM Industries
Sales / Field 
Operations

773-217-5447 orlando@dmindustries

Patrick Gaffney
Alberici 
Constructors, Inc.

Project Director 314-581-1790 pgaffney@alberici.com General Contractor

Mark Atkins JMO Modular
Director of 
Operations

618-997-6072 Mark@jmollc.com

Supplier
Permanent and Rolocatable 
Modular 
BuildingsContainers

Hansel Whiteurst
Berglund 
Construction 
Company

Vice President 312-985-8168 hwhiteurst@berglundco.com General Contractor

Jeff Williams CK Power
Power Systems 

Sales Rep
314-750-2077 jwilliams@ckpower.com

Supplier
Engine distributor, 
manufacturer, fabricator 
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Pau Paier Tech Electronics
Account 
Manager

309-838-2784 paul.maier@techelectronics.com
Supplier
Security Systems, Phone 
Systems, etc.

Chip Schmadeke
Designed Roofing 
Systems, Inc.

Estimator 217-585-1101 chip.schmadeke@drs.yahoo.com Roofing Contractor

Nick Demchenko
Rex Electric & 
Technologies LLC

MBE
Director of AV 
Technologies

630-913-2621 ndemchenke@rexelectric.com Electrical Contractor

Dane Simpson Great Plains LECET Director 309-310-2947 Dave.Simpson@greatplainslecet.org Labor Union

Daniel Cihciek Net Technologies Sales Service 847-219-7362 Telecom & ICT industry 

Kathleen Alcorn City of Springfield Deputy Mayor 217-789-2200 Kathleen.Alcorn@springfield.il.us

Art Moore
State of Illinois Chief 
Procurement Officer

Chief 
Procurement 

Officer
217-299-4345 arthur.l.moore@illinois.gov

Preston Hall
Southwest Laborer's 
District Council 1

618-779-6990 stlphall@yahoo.com Labor Union

Matt Watchinski Carpenters LU #237 Business Agent 309-824-9550 mwatchinski@carpertersunion.org Carpenters Union

John Grice UIS F&S
Construction 

Superintendent
217-202-6723 jwgrice@uis.edu

Claudia Rodriguez CDB
Sr. Procurement 
Specialist Intern

312-143-6012 claudia.rodriguez-novela@illinois.gov

RJ Finneran Carpenters Local 270
Business 

Representative
217-725-4381 RJFinneran@carpentersunion.org Carpenters Union

Tom Muchow Carpenters Local 270
Business 

Representative
217-521-1430 Tmuchow@carpentersunion.org Carpenters Union
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Andrea Aggertt
State of Illinois 
Architect of Capital

Roger Huebner CIBA
Executive Vice 

President
217-415-1994 rhuebner@cibagc.org

Jim Williamson
IUPAT Local 
Union 90

Business 
Representative

618-781-9543 jwilliamson@dc58.org Painters Union

Allen Marley
IUPAT Local 
Union 90

Business 
Representative

618-781-9540 amarley@dc58.org Painters Union

David Arenas CDB Board Member 847-331-5855 darenas@davidarenas.com

Donna Richter SIBA CEO 618-624-9055 ceo@siba-agc.org

Saul Morse CDB Board Member

Keith Stewart UIS 
Director of 

Construction
217-206-6730 KStew6@uis.edu

Chad Anderson
Painters & Glaziers 
District Council 38

Business 
Representative

618-781-9538 chad363363@gmail.com Painters Union

Paul Artia ILNECA Chapter Assistant 217-725-0474 Paul@ILNECA.org Electrical Union

Blaine O'Connil ILNECA
Executive 
Assistant

217-585-9500 blain@ILNECA.org Electrical Union

Mike Neal
MTN & Associates, 
Inc

DBE, 
MBE, 
BEP

President 708-906-4285 mtneal22@gmail.com
Diversity Management and 
Consultant

Olivia Rowell
Alberici 
Constructors, Inc.

Project Engineer 309-643-0019 olivia.rowell@alberici.com General Contractor

Guillermo Garcia GSG Consultants, Inc. MBE President 312-733-6262 Ggarcia@gsg-consultants.com Architect  | Engineer Firm
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Courtney Dziadosz GSG Consultants, Inc. MBE Marketing 847-271-3902 cdziadosz@gsg-consultants.com Architect  | Engineer Firm

Carolina Condeco JGMA-Architects
Senior Project 

Manager
312-895-4438 carolina@jgma.com Architect  | Engineer Firm

John Peter FGM Architects Vice President 630-576-1079 johnpe@fgmarchitects.com Architect  | Engineer Firm

Joe Dwyer Ittnea Codogan Clark
Director of 

Business 
Management

314-608-7074 djwyer@ittneaarchitects Architect  | Engineer Firm

Ike Howe
Benton & Associates, 
Inc

Engineer 217-245-4146 ihowe@bentonassociates.com Architect  | Engineer Firm

Jeremy Connor Hurst-Rosche Vice President 217-532-3959 jconnor@hurst-rosche.com Architect  | Engineer Firm

Jamie Weaver Tarracon
Senior Client 
Development 

Specialist
618-250-9669 jamie.weaver@terracon.com Architect  | Engineer Firm

Mike Taylor
Innovative AV 
Systems

Engineer 773-322-6621 mtaylor@iavschicago.com Audiovisual Integration 

Peter Romero
Miramar Internationl 
Group LLC

MBE/
VBE

CPO 312-455-0200 Peter.Rowero@miramargroup.net Public Relations

Dipak Shah
Rubinos and Mesia 
Engineers, Inc.

MBE President 630-640-1490 dshah@rem.i.com Architect  | Engineer Firm

Trevor Calarco Cannon Design
Senior Vice 
President

608-658-5837 talarco@cannondesign.com Architect  | Engineer Firm

Cory Elliott CMT, LLC. CEO 312-767-2977 cory@cmtco.net Architect  | Engineer Firm
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Alisha Moss CMT, LLC.
Vice President 

Strategy & 
Operations

313-704-1385 alisha@cmtco.net Architect  | Engineer Firm

Craig Suppo CMT, LLC.
Roofing|Abatem

ent Operation 
Manager

312-767-2977 craig@cmtco.net Architect  | Engineer Firm

Enrique Funoy PSN MBE Adminstrator 52-246-195-5893 enrique.funoy@psncoating.com

Patricia Gonzalez PN Supplies MBE Owner 773-447-5401 patriciagonzalez1@gmail.com Supplier
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